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Allan                

Christie                

Molly                

Ryan                

Stacey                

W
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E
R
E
 

bedroom           Clue 1: One of the girls 

makes the beds in the 

bedroom but not on Monday 

or on Friday. 

Clue 2: Molly does some 

housework in the children’s 

room after Wednesday. 

Clue 3: One of the boys 

waters the plants but not in 

the living room. The other 

dusts the furniture on 

Wednesday. 

Clue 4: Not Stacey airs the 

kitchen every Friday. 

children’s room           

dining-room           

kitchen           

living room           

W
H
E
N
 

Monday        

Tuesday      

Wednesday      

Thursday      

Friday      

 

Now summarize your answers. 

NAME HOUSEWORK WHEN WHERE 

Allan    

Christie    

Molly    

Ryan    

Stacey    

Now write sentences. Look at the example.  

e.g.: Tom helps his mum on Saturday. He always washes up in the kitchen after lunch. 

1) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

2) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

3) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

4) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

5) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Five children help their mums with the housework. Each of them does different 

work in different rooms and on different days. If you want to find out which 

information belongs to which child, look at the clues and fill in the tables. Then 

write full sentences using the solution.  

To solve this logic game put an 'X' where there is a relation and '-' where there 

isn't. 

Clue 5: Ryan can’t help his 

mum on Monday. 
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Allan                

Christie                

Molly                

Ryan                

Stacey                
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bedroom           Clue 1: One of the girls 

makes the beds in the 

bedroom but not on Monday 

or on Friday. 

Clue 2: Molly does some 

housework in the children’s 

room after Wednesday. 

Clue 3: One of the boys 

waters the plants but not in 

the living room. The other 

dusts the furniture on 

Wednesday. 

Clue 4: Not Stacey airs the 

kitchen every Friday. 

children’s room           

dining-room           

kitchen           

living room           
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Monday        

Tuesday      

Wednesday      

Thursday      

Friday      

 

Now summarize your answers. 

NAME HOUSEWORK WHEN WHERE 

Allan    

Christie    

Molly    

Ryan    

Stacey    

Now write sentences. Look at the example.  

e.g.: Tom helps his mum on Saturday. He always washes up in the kitchen after lunch. 

1) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

2) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

3) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

4) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

5) __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Five children help their mums with the housework. Each of them does different 

work in different rooms and on different days. If you want to find out which 

information belongs to which child, look at the clues and fill in the tables. Then 

write full sentences using the solution.  

To solve this logic game put an 'X' where there is a relation and '-' where there 

isn't. 

Clue 5: Ryan can’t help his 

mum on Monday. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOLUTION 
 

NAME HOUSEWORK WHEN WHERE 

Allan water the plants Monday dining room 

Christie air the room Friday kitchen 

Molly vacuum-clean Thursday children’s room 

Ryan dust the furniture Wednesday living room 

Stacey make the beds Tuesday bedroom 

 
 



VOCABULARY   HOUSEWORK 

 

 

1. make the bed 

2. mop the floor 

3. do the vacuuming 

4. do the washing up  

5. load/unload the dishwasher 

6. set the table 

7. dust the furniture 

8. dry the dishes 

9. tidy your room 

10. take out the rubbish 

11. clear the table 

12. fold the clothes 

13. sweep the floor 

14. make dinner 

15. do the ironing 

16. put the washing machine on 

17. do the shopping 

18. hang the laundry 

JMF 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  

a) Do the bed 
b) Make the sleep 

c) Make the bed 

 

a) Do the ironing 

b) Do the washing up 

c ) Do the washing 

 

a) Repair the car 

b) Wash the car 

c) Check the engine 

a) Go shopping 

b) Go window shopping 

c) Do the shopping 

a) Iron 

b) Clean 

c) Clear 

 

     

a) Dry the dishes 

b) Do the washing up 

c) Clear the table 

 

a) Feed the cat 
b) Change the litter 

c) Clean the kennel 

 

a) Lay the table 

b) Set the table 

c) Clear the table 

 

 

a) Feed the dog 

b) Walk the dog 

c) Clean the dog 

a) Clean the windows 

b) Wash the plates 

c) Clean the glasses 

 

a) Mop the floor 

b) Hoover/vacuum 

c) Sweep 

 

 

a) Wash the plants 

b) Water the plants 

c) Do the gardening 

 

 

a) Mow the lawn 

b) Garden 
c) Make the gardening 

a) Hoover  

 b) Sweep 

      c) Dust 

 

a) Dust and vacuum 

b) Tidy the house 

c) Wash and dry 

 

 

a) Feed the cat 

b) Cook the cat!!:( 

c) Walk the cat 
 

a) Do DIY hobbies 

b) Do DIY jobs 

c) Have a rest 

 

 

a) Fill the bin 
b) Take the bin out 

c) Pull the bin 

a) Mow the lawn 

b) Cut the grass 

c) Sweep the leaves 

 

a) Hang out the 

clothes 

b) Do the laundry 

 

a) Cook 

b) Do the cooking 
c) Make the cooking 

Fishs 

 

a) Lay the table 

b) Set the table 

c) Clear the table 

 

 

a) Dust 

b) Rake the leaves 

c) Vacuum the grass 

 

 

a) Tidy the house 

b) Put away things 

c) Set the house 

 

a) Do the laundry 

b) Wash up 

c) Dry the dishes 

 

Choose the correct answer. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

1. Match the expressions to the pictures. 

 

1. vacuum / hoover the carpets 

2. wash up 

3. wash the clothes 

4. iron the clothes 

5. cook (the dinner)  

6. set the table 

7. dust the furniture 

8. hang up the washing 

9. wash the car 

10. do the shopping 

11. do the cleaning 

12. mow the lawn 

13. make the beds 

14. fold the clothes 



2. Choose the correct item. 

 

    
a. wash up 

b. hoover the carpets 

c. dust the furniture 

a. wash up 

b. wash the clothes 

c. mow the lawn 

a. do the cleaning 

b. do the cooking 

c. do the shopping 

a. iron the clothes 

b. hoover the carpets 

c. wash up  

 
 

  
a. wash the car 

b. hang up the clothes 

c. mow the lawn 

a. do the cooking 

b. set the table 

c. make the beds 

a. iron the clothes 

b. dust the furniture 

c. make the beds 

a. iron the clothes 

b. hang up the clothes 

c. wash the clothes 

   

 

 
a. do the shopping 

b. mop the floor 

c. make the beds 

a. set the table 

b. wash the dishes 

c. iron the clothes 

a. wash up 

b. fold the clothes 

c. do the shopping 

a. iron the clothes 

b. mow the lawn 

c. sweep the floor 

    
a. wash the clothes 

b. hang up the clothes  

c. wash up  

a. set the table 

b. dust the furniture 

c. clean the window 

a. do the cleaning 

b. do the washing 

c. do the cooking 

a. hoover the carpets 

b. mow the lawn 

c. take out the trash  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16 15 

14 13 

12 

11 

10 9 

8 

7 6 5 

1 

2 3 

4 

3. Complete the following sentences. E g. I like washing up.  
 

I like ....................................................................................................................................  

I don’t mind.........................................................................................................................  

I don’t like ...........................................................................................................................  

I hate....................................................................................................................................  

I never  ................................................................................................................................  



4. Here is a table about what Jenny will do next week. Complete the 

table and then answer the questions.  

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

       

have a rest 

 

      

 
a. What will Jenny do on Friday? ........................................................................................  

b. What will she do on Saturday? ........................................................................................  

c. What will she do on Monday? .........................................................................................  

d. When will she wash the clothes? .....................................................................................  

e. When will she cook? ........................................................................................................  

f. When will she have a rest? ...............................................................................................  

g. Will she wash the car on Tuesday or on Wednesday? ....................................................  

 

5. Now write about what you will do next week.  

 

On Monday I’ll ..................................................................................................................  

On Tuesday .......................................................................................................................  

On ........................................................................................................................................  

 .............................................................................................................................................  

 .............................................................................................................................................  

 .............................................................................................................................................  

 .............................................................................................................................................  

 

6. Find 10 words in the puzzle. 
R C D U S T I N G W 

I L E S A F X Z L A 

R E W A S H I N G S 

O A Q M O W I N G H 

N N A A E Q E S P I 

I I C O O K I N G N 

N N S Q A V T Y J G 

G G S W E E P N G U 

H O O V E R I N G P 

S H O P P I N G E X 

 

 The words: 

 .......................................  

 .......................................  

 .......................................  

 .......................................  

 .......................................  

 .......................................  

 .......................................  

 .......................................  

 .......................................  

 .......................................  



 
 

1. Matching: 

(Clockwise from top left hand corner) 

 

1, 5, 10, 2, 11, 7, 3, 9, 12, 4, 14, 6, 8, 13 

 

2. Choose the correct item. 

 

1. a 

2. b 

3. c 

4. b 

5. c 

6. a 

7. c 

8. a 

9. b 

10. a 

11. b 

12. c 

13. b 

14. c 

15. a 

16. c 

 

3. Students’ own answers. 

 

4. What will Jenny do? 

 

Have a rest, hoover/vacuum the carpets, cook (the dinner), wash the car, wash the 

clothes / do the washing, iron the clothes / do the ironing, go shopping / do the shopping 

 

A. She will iron the clothes. / She’ll do the ironing. 

B. She’ll go shopping. / She will do the shopping. 

C. She will hoover/vacuum the carpets. / She’ll do the hoovering. 

D. On Thursday. 

E. On Tuesday. 

F. On Sunday. 

G. On Wednesday. 

 

5. Students’ own answers. 

 

6. Find 10 words in the puzzle. 

 

Across: dusting, washing, mowing, cooking, sweep, hoovering, shopping 

Down: ironing, cleaning, washing up 

 

 



 

 

Dry the dishes 
Do the washing up 

Cook meals 

Hang the laundry 

Drink some tea 

Put clothes in the dryer 

Go to the 

supermarket 

Cook breakfast 

Scrub the toilet 

Clean dirty glasses 

Do the 

ironing 

Use the vacuum cleaner 
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DAILY LIFE 

(HOUSEWORK) 

           12       

 14          

 15     

              13 

            11 
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              2 

 

           1 

Fill in the crossword and find the hidden words. 

4 

2 

3 

9 

8 

5 

12 

14 

15 

7 

6 

11 

13 

10 



KEY 

1 SET THE TABLE 

2 IRON THE CLOTHES 

3 DUST 

4 WASH UP 

5 MAKE THE BED 

6 DO THE SHOPPING 

7 MOP THE FLOOR 

8 CLEAN THE CAR 

9 TIDY YOUR ROOM 

10 VACUUM THE FLOOR 

11 DO THE WASHING 

12 HANG OUT THE CLOTHES 

13 DO THE GARDENING 

14 FEED THE DOG 

15 SWEEP 

THE SOLUTION: HOUSEHOLD CHORES 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

Fill in the crossword and find the hidden words. 

? 

   1 

     2 

 

 

    3 

   4 

            5  

            6 

   7 

      8   

      9 

       10 

      11 

      12 

     13 

          14 

      15 

     16 

            17 

   18 

    19 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 
15 

16 

17 

19 
18 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

? 

W S A 1 

R H E N A 2 

 

G 

R C K A 3 

P O T 4 

A U T L E K A Y S R N B 5 D 

B I D R N I G R O A N O 6 

Y E K 7 

S C I O S S 8 S R 

T E K U B C 9 

N D A U P T S 10 

B T A S K E 11 

L E N E E D 12 

M A T C H 13 

O L C G P E T H E S 14 

A D D E R L 15 

O O M B R 16 

R U T I C P M E E F R A 17 

M O P 18 

I R O N 19 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Solve the crossword with the help of the pictures. 

 
Can you find 9 words – expressions in the circle? Write them down. 

______________________________ 

 _________________________ 

______________________ 

____________________ 

___________________ 

__________________ 

__________________ 

___________________ 

____________________ 

6. 

4. 

5. 

1. 

3. 

 

 

4. 

2. 

7. 

1. 



 

 

 

 

 
 

Word-circle: 

 

cleaning, shopping, washing, hoovering, ironing, washing-up, making the beds, cooking, 

dusting 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Match the pictures to the chores. 

1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 

gardening / do the washing/iron the clothes/clean the windows/make the 

bed/mow the lawn/take the rubbish out 

clean the house/cook/wash the car/dust/hang out the clothes/vacuum 

the floor/wash up 

 Hi! I’m Lilly and I live with 

my family in a big house. I’m 

11 and I have a younger 

brother, Tom. He’s 8. 

My mum is a nurse, she works in a 

hospital. She works a lot, usually at 

night. She doesn’t have enough time 

to do the housework so my dad 

often helps her and he likes it! 

He works in a bank. He arrives home after 4 pm so he can 

do a lot of things in the house. 

Every evening he cooks the dinner. Mum prepares the food 

and dad finishes it. My brother and I help him. We set the 

table. After dinner dad washes up and I help him to dry the 

dishes. Then we have a shower or bath and dad reads us 

tales or short stories. 

In the mornings mum arrives and makes the breakfast. Tom 

and I make our beds. Dad takes us to school by car. 

On Mondays we clean all the house. I dust the furniture and 

dad vacuums the floor. Tom takes the rubbish out and 

waters the plants. Dad likes cleaning the windows but he 

hates ironing. He never does it. My grandma comes to us 

twice a week and she irons our clothes. 

Three times a week mum does the washing and I help her to 

hang out the clothes. 

On Fridays I tidy my room. 

At the weekends – when mum doesn’t work – we wash the 

car together and dad mows the lawn. We all like gardening. 

Some people think that my father is a strange man but I 

think it is very nice from dad to help at home and mum loves 

him a lot! 

Are the statements true (), false () or 

doesn’t it say (∅)? 

1 Lilly’s mum never works at night. 

2 Tom goes to school. 

3 Their dad likes peeling potatoes. 

4 He helps a lot at home. 

5 Lilly’s dad makes the breakfast. 

6 They have a big house with a garden. 

7 In their house there are eight rooms. 

8 Their grandmother sews their clothes. 

9 Mum tidies Lilly’s room twice a week. 

10 Lilly’s dad is a handy man. 

Answer the questions. 

1 Who prepares the food for dinner ? 

____________________________ 

2 When does dad come home? 

____________________________ 

3 How many times does mum do the 

washing a week? 

____________________________ 

4 Who takes the rubbish out? 

____________________________ 

5 What do they do at the weekends? 

____________________________ 

Complete the sentences about Lilly’s 

family. 

1 Lilly and her _________ set the 

table. 

2 After having a shower their dad 

______________ tales. 

3 Tom usually waters the ________. 

4 Lilly’s ________ does the _______ 

twice a week. 

5 All the family ___________ 

gardening. 

A STRANGE MAN 

 
    

 



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 


